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
tion of space afforded to you both. 2 kitch-
en, 5 bedroom home is bright & spacious 
for you & the kids on the upper level with 3 
BR’s, complete with a sunny south/west fac-
ing balcony overlooking your private, fully 
fenced, easy care cobble stone backyard 
area. All this & an above ground 2 Bedroom 
mortgage helper suite. Move right in great 
tenants would love to stay! 
MLS # 419310        $449,900 

FRENCH COUNTRY MEETS ELEGANCE
Built with a high standard in 2017 & upgrad-
ed by the current owner, this one ticks all the 
boxes. 3 entrances to a sunsoaked 1 acre prop-
erty that suits everyone from car enthusiasts 
to hobby farmers.  Elegant main level master 
with dazzling ensuite & walk in dressing room, 
coupled with another main floor BR & BA. Up-
stairs is 2 more BR’s & 2 BA’s, office & a multi 
use media/billiards room w/custom built ins. 5 
Car Garage & a custom built detached 1 level 
self-contained 2 BR/1 BA, coachhouse.
MLS # 413521    $2,375,000

A big thank you to all our 
clients. Wishing you the
best of the season. We look
forward to helping you 
find your new home 
in 2020!
 

Happy 
Holidays!

Marshall
 and Ann

WISHING YOU ALL A 

Merry Christmas & a Happy New Year!
WE ARE LOOKING FORWARD TO HELPING YOU

WITH YOUR REAL ESTATE NEEDS IN 2020.
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Look for ads with a  on page 6. This indicates an open house listed here.

real estate victoria   December 12 - December 25, 2019

Real Estate Victoria is pub-
lished bi-weekly by Black 
Press Ltd. Founded in 1977, 
Real Estate Victoria follows the 
codes set down by the Can-
adian Real Estate Association 
and carries as a service to the 
community Multiple Listing 
Service® properties available 
in the Greater Victoria area. 
All contents © 2018. The pub-
lisher will not be liable for any 
error in any advertisements 
published unless proof of such 
advertisement is submitted to 
the Advertiser and returned 
with such error or correction 
plainly noted in writing there 
on, and in that case, if any 
error so noted is not corrected 
by the Publisher its liability 
shall not exceed the charge for 
the space actually occupied by 
the item in which the error is 
made. The Publisher shall not 
be liable for non-insertion of 
any advertisement beyond the 
paid for such advertisement. 
All claims of error in publi-
cation shall be made within 
thirty-six hours thereafter and 
if not so made shall not be 
considered. No claim will be 
allowed for more than one in-
correct insertion, nor for errors 
not affecting the value of the 
advertisement.

All properties advertised 
in Real Estate Victoria are 
represented by a licenced 
realtor. To have your property 
listed please call your realtor.

GROUP PUBLISHER 

Penny Sakamoto
psakamoto@blackpress.ca
ADVERTISING COORDINATOR

Crea Zhang 250-480-3237
rev@revweekly.com 

Next issue

publishing

DEC 26, 2019

Deadline is 

Monday

Dec 16

at 5pm

Saanich East

SOUGHT AFTER SUNNYMEAD!
THE PERFECT FAMILY HOME

New MLS 416961      $1,095,000 
- Stunning 3 bedroom, 2 bath-

room, 2628 sqft
- Bathed in natural light
- Cozy wood-burning  replace 

in living room
- Gleaming oak  oors throughout
- New solid cherry kitchen with 

granite counter tops
- Family room with gas  replace
- Huge back deck for BBQs & 

outdoor entertaining
- Formal dining area
- Master bedroom has door to 

private deck
- 4-piece ensuite with jetted 

soaker tub
- Rec room
- Double garage too!
Geoffrey McLean PREC*

250-744-5551
RE/MAX Camosun

250-744-3301

Saanich West

GREEN GLOD CERTIFICATION
OPEN SAT DEC 14 2-4PM

111 - 741 TRAVINO LN.
New MLS 417440         $749,900
“NEW” 2019 2 BR + Den, 3 
Bath condo. All the bells & 
whistles. Superb quartz kitchen 
w/induction countertop stove. 
Huge deck off the elegant LR. 
overlooking massive centre 
courtyard. Low utility cost, se-
cure underground parking, stor-
age, pet friendly & much more. 
Just $749,900 complete. One of 
the largest units in the building. 

Graeme Nye
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